



TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07100401

CALL : 461

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 10/04/07 10:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070461

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6242-70

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07822

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	( 1 ) F270 FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC	( 2 ) H151 HARDRIVES INC	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
0030	2104501/00016		46.000	L F	16.65000	765.90	12.00000	552.00	39.00000	1794.00
	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)									
0040	2104501/00022		143.000	L F	5.75000	822.25	8.00000	1144.00	5.50000	786.50
	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER									
0050	2104501/00042		200.000	L F	3.00000	600.00	4.00000	800.00	15.65000	3130.00
	REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM									
0060	2104505/00100		1385.000	S Y	13.00000	18005.00	12.00000	16620.00	11.15000	15442.75
	REMOVE PAVEMENT									
0070	2104509/00015		1.000	EACH	200.00000	200.00	300.00000	300.00	542.00000	542.00
	REMOVE SURGE BASIN									
0080	2104509/00102		2.000	EACH	302.36000	604.72	300.00000	600.00	469.00000	938.00
	REMOVE CATCH BASIN									
0090	2104509/00170		5.000	EACH	22.00000	110.00	35.00000	175.00	38.00000	190.00
	REMOVE DELINEATOR									
0100	2104509/00203		5.000	EACH	55.00000	275.00	50.00000	250.00	55.00000	275.00
	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C									
0110	2104509/00402		4.000	EACH	320.00000	1280.00	500.00000	2000.00	545.00000	2180.00
	REMOVE LIGHT BASE									
0120	2104509/00740		1.000	EACH	225.00000	225.00	200.00000	200.00	1370.00000	1370.00
	REMOVE ECCENTRIC LOADER BCT									
0130	2104511/00011		742.000	L F	6.00000	4452.00	7.00000	5194.00	4.85000	3598.70
	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)									
0140	2104523/00422		4.000	EACH	250.00000	1000.00	500.00000	2000.00	545.00000	2180.00
	SALVAGE LIGHTING UNIT									
0150	2104523/00544		1.000	EACH	100.00000	100.00	10.00000	10.00	10.85000	10.85
	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D									
0160	2105501/00010		722.000	C Y	16.00000	11552.00	16.00000	11552.00	19.50000	14079.00
	COMMON EXCAVATION									
0170	2105507/00010		1050.000	C Y	11.75000	12337.50	16.00000	16800.00	19.50000	20475.00
	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION									
0180	2105522/00030		1254.000	C Y	16.50000	20691.00	25.00000	31350.00	23.00000	28842.00
	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)									
0190	2105525/00030		183.000	C Y	27.00000	4941.00	15.00000	2745.00	29.50000	5398.50
	TOPSOIL BORROW (CV)									
0200	2105604/00035		1058.000	S Y	2.24000	2369.92	2.00000	2116.00	1.80000	1904.40
	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V									

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07100401

CALL : 461

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 10/04/07 10:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070461

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6242-70

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07822

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) F270 FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC		( 2 ) H151 HARDRIVES INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0210 2211503/00050 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	284.000	C Y	30.00000	8520.00	32.00000	9088.00	35.25000	10011.00
0220 2357502/00010 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	170.000	GAL	3.69000	627.30	3.50000	595.00	4.35000	739.50
0230 2360501/24500 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (4, E)	577.000	TON	64.24000	37066.48	80.00000	46160.00	90.00000	51930.00
0240 2360505/20100 TYPE SP 12.5 BITUMINOUS MIXTURE FOR PATCHING	10.000	TON	200.00000	2000.00	120.00000	1200.00	365.00000	3650.00
0250 2501515/90120 12" RC PIPE APRON	1.000	EACH	459.60000	459.60	500.00000	500.00	1845.00000	1845.00
0260 2501515/90150 15" RC PIPE APRON	1.000	EACH	500.00000	500.00	600.00000	600.00	2075.00000	2075.00
0270 2503511/90123 12" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	32.000	L F	60.00000	1920.00	90.00000	2880.00	73.25000	2344.00
0280 2503511/90153 15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	50.000	L F	80.00000	4000.00	90.00000	4500.00	85.40000	4270.00
0290 2506501/00032 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN C OR G	11.700	L F	320.00000	3744.00	500.00000	5850.00	633.00000	7406.10
0300 2506501/00033 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN C G OR H	2.700	L F	350.00000	945.00	500.00000	1350.00	692.00000	1868.40
0310 2506516/00010 CASTING ASSEMBLY	3.000	EACH	650.00000	1950.00	500.00000	1500.00	750.00000	2250.00
0320 2511501/00012 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS II	3.000	C Y	112.14000	336.42	150.00000	450.00	202.00000	606.00
0330 2511511/00010 GRANULAR FILTER	2.000	C Y	75.00000	150.00	10.00000	20.00	91.00000	182.00
0340 2531602/00200 BITUMINOUS EXIT NOSE	1.000	EACH	500.00000	500.00	900.00000	900.00	1050.00000	1050.00
0350 2535501/00010 BITUMINOUS CURB	1000.000	L F	5.75000	5750.00	4.25000	4250.00	4.15000	4150.00
0360 2545521/00053 2" RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	40.000	L F	20.00000	800.00	20.00000	800.00	21.75000	870.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07100401

CALL : 461

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 10/04/07 10:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070461

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6242-70

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07822

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			( 0 ) -EST-	( 1 ) F270	( 2 ) H151		
ITEM DESCRIPTION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC	HARDRIVES INC	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
0370	2545523/00078	40.000 L F	25.00000	25.00000	27.20000		1088.00
	3" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT						
0380	2545533/00404	1375.000 L F	6.25000	9.00000	9.75000		13406.25
	ARMORED CABLE 4 COND NO 4						
0390	2545602/00053	4.000 EACH	400.00000	900.00000	980.00000		3920.00
	INSTALL LIGHTING UNIT						
0400	2545602/00078	4.000 EACH	200.00000	800.00000	870.00000		3480.00
	INSTALL STEEL LIGHT BASE						
0410	2554501/02038	525.000 L F	22.00000	35.00000	34.75000		18243.75
	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338						
0420	2554523/00028	1.000 EACH	1900.00000	4000.00000	3985.00000		3985.00
	END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL						
0430	2554602/00005	12.000 EACH	220.00000	200.00000	217.00000		2604.00
	IMPACT ATTENUATOR BARRELS						
0440	2563601/00010	LUMP	5848.00000	3500.00000	3805.00000		3805.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL						
0450	2564531/00130	49.000 S F	40.00000	35.00000	38.00000		1862.00
	SIGN PANELS TYPE C						
0460	2564537/00014	1.000 EACH	200.00000	350.00000	380.00000		380.00
	INSTALL SIGN TYPE D						
0470	2564550/00010	4.000 EACH	50.00000	75.00000	81.50000		326.00
	DELINEATOR						
0480	2564552/00010	1.000 EACH	78.99000	75.00000	81.50000		81.50
	HAZARD MARKER X4-2						
0490	2573502/00010	340.000 L F	2.55000	2.00000	3.55000		1207.00
	SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY						
0500	2573512/00011	100.000 L F	3.60000	2.00000	6.75000		675.00
	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK TYPE 1						
0510	2575555/00010	LUMP	3000.00000	2000.00000	19835.00000		19835.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT						
0520	2582502/31108	200.000 L F	6.10000	12.01000	13.05000		2610.00
	8" SOLID LINE WHITE-POLY PREFORM (GROUND IN)						
0530	2582502/41104	3600.000 L F	0.45000	0.94000	1.02000		3672.00
	4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY						

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07100401

CALL : 461

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 10/04/07 10:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070461

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6242-70

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07822

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			( 0 ) -EST-			( 1 ) F270			( 2 ) H151
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC			HARDRIVES INC
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
0540	2582502/41108 8" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	210.000 L F	0.70000	147.00	1.88000	394.80	2.04000	428.40	
0550	2582502/41124 24" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	24.000 L F	9.00000	216.00	9.61000	230.64	10.45000	250.80	
0560	2582502/41204 4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY	50.000 L F	0.45000	22.50	0.94000	47.00	1.00000	50.00	
0570	2582502/41308 8" DOTTED LINE WHITE-EPOXY	500.000 L F	1.00000	500.00	1.88000	940.00	2.15000	1075.00	
0580	2582502/42104 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	280.000 L F	0.50000	140.00	0.99000	277.20	1.08000	302.40	
0590	2582502/42404 4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	400.000 L F	2.00000	800.00	1.98000	792.00	2.15000	860.00	
SECTION TOTALS			\$	205,978.33	\$	259,863.64	\$	312,981.80	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	205,978.33	\$	259,863.64	\$	312,981.80	

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07100401

CALL : 461

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 10/04/07 10:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070461

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6242-70

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07822

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

		( 3 ) N0023	( )	( )
		NORTH VALLEY INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TH 35W EMERGENCY BY-PASS				
0010	2021501/00010	LUMP	28500.00000	28500.00
	MOBILIZATION			
0020	2102502/00020	3150.000 L F	0.53000	1669.50
	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL-PERMANENT			
0030	2104501/00016	46.000 L F	37.38000	1719.48
	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)			
0040	2104501/00022	143.000 L F	8.00000	1144.00
	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER			
0050	2104501/00042	200.000 L F	15.12000	3024.00
	REMOVE GUARD RAIL-PLATE BEAM			
0060	2104505/00100	1385.000 S Y	10.55000	14611.75
	REMOVE PAVEMENT			
0070	2104509/00015	1.000 EACH	510.00000	510.00
	REMOVE SURGE BASIN			
0080	2104509/00102	2.000 EACH	453.00000	906.00
	REMOVE CATCH BASIN			
0090	2104509/00170	5.000 EACH	36.75000	183.75
	REMOVE DELINEATOR			
0100	2104509/00203	5.000 EACH	52.50000	262.50
	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C			
0110	2104509/00402	4.000 EACH	525.00000	2100.00
	REMOVE LIGHT BASE			
0120	2104509/00740	1.000 EACH	1323.00000	1323.00
	REMOVE ECCENTRIC LOADER BCT			
0130	2104511/00011	742.000 L F	6.83000	5067.86
	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)			
0140	2104523/00422	4.000 EACH	525.00000	2100.00
	SALVAGE LIGHTING UNIT			
0150	2104523/00544	1.000 EACH	10.50000	10.50
	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D			
0160	2105501/00010	722.000 C Y	22.50000	16245.00
	COMMON EXCAVATION			
0170	2105507/00010	1050.000 C Y	22.50000	23625.00
	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION			

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07100401

CALL : 461

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 10/04/07 10:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070461

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6242-70

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07822

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			( 3 ) N0023 NORTH VALLEY INC		( )		( )	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0180 2105522/00030 SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)	1254.000	C Y	18.00000	22572.00				
0190 2105525/00030 TOPSOIL BORROW (CV)	183.000	C Y	35.00000	6405.00				
0200 2105604/00035 GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V	1058.000	S Y	2.50000	2645.00				
0210 2211503/00050 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	284.000	C Y	40.00000	11360.00				
0220 2357502/00010 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	170.000	GAL	5.00000	850.00				
0230 2360501/24500 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (4, E)	577.000	TON	85.00000	49045.00				
0240 2360505/20100 TYPE SP 12.5 BITUMINOUS MIXTURE FOR PATCHING	10.000	TON	350.00000	3500.00				
0250 2501515/90120 12" RC PIPE APRON	1.000	EACH	1780.00000	1780.00				
0260 2501515/90150 15" RC PIPE APRON	1.000	EACH	2000.00000	2000.00				
0270 2503511/90123 12" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	32.000	L F	70.80000	2265.60				
0280 2503511/90153 15" RC PIPE SEWER CLASS III	50.000	L F	82.55000	4127.50				
0290 2506501/00032 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN C OR G	11.700	L F	622.00000	7277.40				
0300 2506501/00033 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN C G OR H	2.700	L F	668.00000	1803.60				
0310 2506516/00010 CASTING ASSEMBLY	3.000	EACH	450.00000	1350.00				
0320 2511501/00012 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS II	3.000	C Y	195.00000	585.00				
0330 2511511/00010 GRANULAR FILTER	2.000	C Y	87.50000	175.00				

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07100401

CALL : 461

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 10/04/07 10:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070461

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6242-70

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07822

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			( 3 ) N0023		( )		( )	
			NORTH VALLEY INC					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0340	2531602/00200 BITUMINOUS EXIT NOSE	1.000 EACH	3000.00000	3000.00				
0350	2535501/00010 BITUMINOUS CURB	1000.000 L F	7.50000	7500.00				
0360	2545521/00053 2" RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	40.000 L F	21.00000	840.00				
0370	2545523/00078 3" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	40.000 L F	26.25000	1050.00				
0380	2545533/00404 ARMORED CABLE 4 COND NO 4	1375.000 L F	9.45000	12993.75				
0390	2545602/00053 INSTALL LIGHTING UNIT	4.000 EACH	945.00000	3780.00				
0400	2545602/00078 INSTALL STEEL LIGHT BASE	4.000 EACH	840.00000	3360.00				
0410	2554501/02038 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	525.000 L F	33.60000	17640.00				
0420	2554523/00028 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	1.000 EACH	3848.51000	3848.51				
0430	2554602/00005 IMPACT ATTENUATOR BARRELS	12.000 EACH	210.00000	2520.00				
0440	2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	3675.00000	3675.00				
0450	2564531/00130 SIGN PANELS TYPE C	49.000 S F	36.75000	1800.75				
0460	2564537/00014 INSTALL SIGN TYPE D	1.000 EACH	367.50000	367.50				
0470	2564550/00010 DELINEATOR	4.000 EACH	78.75000	315.00				
0480	2564552/00010 HAZARD MARKER X4-2	1.000 EACH	78.75000	78.75				
0490	2573502/00010 SILT FENCE, TYPE HEAVY DUTY	340.000 L F	3.47000	1179.80				
0500	2573512/00011 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK TYPE 1	100.000 L F	6.56000	656.00				
0510	2575555/00010 TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LUMP	19162.50000	19162.50				



TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07100401

CALL : 461

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 10/04/07 10:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070461

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6242-70

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07822

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
( 3 ) N0023 NORTH VALLEY INC							
0520 2582502/31108 8" SOLID LINE WHITE-POLY PREFORM (GROUND IN)	200.000	L F	12.61000	2522.00			
0530 2582502/41104 4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	3600.000	L F	0.99000	3564.00			
0540 2582502/41108 8" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	210.000	L F	1.97000	413.70			
0550 2582502/41124 24" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	24.000	L F	10.09000	242.16			
0560 2582502/41204 4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY	50.000	L F	0.99000	49.50			
0570 2582502/41308 8" DOTTED LINE WHITE-EPOXY	500.000	L F	1.97000	985.00			
0580 2582502/42104 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	280.000	L F	1.04000	291.20			
0590 2582502/42404 4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	400.000	L F	2.08000	832.00			
SECTION TOTALS			\$	313,410.56	\$		\$
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	313,410.56	\$	0.00	\$